creation/acquisition

of significant

beneficial interest

(IV)
Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares(%) Voting

Rights(%)

Rights on

Distributable(%)

Shareholding

as a % of

total no. of

shares

(calculated

as per

SCRR, 1957)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

1. - - - -- - - - - -

Notes:

• We have entered into tripartite agreement with CDSL & NSDL

• As on date of this  Red Herring Prospectus 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.

• We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of ₹ 10 /- each.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements),

Regulations, 2015, one day prior to the listing of the Equity shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the Website of the BSE before commencement

of trading of such Equity Shares.

96 | P a g e

12. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and Public before and after the Issue:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders Pre issue Post issue*

No. of equity

shares

As a %

of Issued

Capital*

No. of equity

shares

As a %

of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1.  Mr. Ajaykumar Balwantrai Mittal 3202500 40.71 3202500 27.69

2.  Mr. Atul Balwantrai Mittal 3202500 40.71 3202500 27.69

3.  M/s. Well Plan Tradelink Private Limited 1342500 17.06 1342500 11.61

Total - A 7747500 98.47 7747500 66.98

Promoters’ Group

1.  Ms. Sushiladevi Balwantrai Mittal 108000 1.37 108000 0.93

2.  Ms. Ritu Ajay Mittal 3000 0.04 3000 0.03

3.  Ms. Monika Atul Mittal 3000 0.04 3000 0.03

Total – B 114000 1.45 114000 0.99

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group (A+B) 7861500 99.92 7861500 67.96

Public

1. Public 6000 0.08 6000 0.05

Total-C 6000 0.08 6000 0.05

2. Initial Public Offer - Public - - 3700000 31.99

Total-D - - 3700000 31.99

Total Public (C+D) 6000 0.08 3706000 32.04

Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 7867500 100.00 11567500 100.00

   * Subject to finalization of the Issue Price and Basis of Allotment

13. List of Shareholders of the Company holding 1% or more of the paid-up Share Capital of the Company:

a.  As on the date of filing of this  Red Herring Prospectus:

Sr.

No.

Names of Shareholders
Shares held

(Face Value of ₹ 10 each)

% Pre-Issue paid up Share

Capital

1. Mr. Ajaykumar Balwantrai Mittal 32,02,500 40.71%

2. Mr. Atul Balwantrai Mittal 32,02,500 40.71%

3. Ms. Sushiladevi Balwantrai Mittal 1,08,000 01.37%

4. M/s. Well Plan Tradelink Private

Limited
13,42,500 17.06%